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2025 Victorian Junior Championships - G Girls Under 19 Detailed Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

Page 1 of 1

Member
Joanne Joseph
Amelie Guziak
Katlyn Hall
Amelia Brigden

Shenuki Silva

Team

Joanne Joseph
Amelie Guziak
Katlyn Hall
Amelia Brigden

Shenuki Silva

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

4

4

4

3

0

1

100%

75%

50%

25%

0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

12

9

0

12

100%
64.3%
46.2%

40%

0%

Points won
132
139
102
116

51

Points lost Points won %

68 66%
91 60.4%
107 48.8%
142 45%
132 27.9%
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