

2025 Victorian Junior Championships - G Girls Under 19 Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Joanne Joseph	Joanne Joseph	4	4	0	100%	12	0	100%	132	68	66%
2.	Amelie Guziak	Amelie Guziak	4	3	1	75%	9	5	64.3%	139	91	60.4%
3.	Katlyn Hall	Katlyn Hall	4	2	2	50%	6	7	46.2%	102	107	48.8%
4.	Amelia Brigden	Amelia Brigden	4	1	3	25%	6	9	40%	116	142	45%
5.	Shenuki Silva	Shenuki Silva	4	0	4	0%	0	12	0%	51	132	27.9%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 03:10:26